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MeOS 2023-02-04 18:13:39, Jaune

Résultats — Challenge O'83 TSN la Garde 04-02-23

2023-02-04

Jaune (18 /18)
LATIL, Maieul
RYCKEBOER, Lucas
LATIL, Sébastien

LE LUDUEC, Yann
VERCOUTTER, Franck
TANNO, Nathalie
LONG, Guillaume
POCCHIOLA, Bernard
AMERGE, Olivier

MIRA MARQUES, Filipe
HUMBERT, Cédric
ESPONA, Christine

LE ROUX, Béatrice
MATHIEU, Benedicte
CAMUS, Pascal
BUENO, Aurore
SASSALE, Jean-Francois

PERA-POCCHIOLLA, Christiane

Bleu (5/6)
CASTELLO, Léanna
REALE, Margaux
FELIX, Serge
JOANNON, Isaline
VAILLANT, Virginie

Vert 1/1)
TORRES, José antonio

Bleu2 (3/3)
MATHIEU, Didier
TRONCIU-GUESTIN, Loéva
DOOM, Mary-Laurie

MARCO

PACARAID

MARCO

TOULON SNature
Pass'découverte compétition
ACA AIX EN PROV

VSAO

TOULON SNature
Pass'découverte compétition
VSAO

TOULON SNature
Pass'découverte compétition
TOULON SNature
Pass'découverte compétition
Pass'découverte compétition
PACARAID

TOULON SNature

TOULON SNature

Pass'découverte compétition
Pass'découverte compétition
sport nature

Pass'découverte compétition
Pass'découverte compétition

Pass'découverte compétition

Pass'découverte compétition
POLES
POLES

Temps
32:15
33:14
34:49
40:54
47:53
48:26
49:02
57:44
1:04:33
1:12:16
1:14:01
1:14:17
1:23:32
1:32:12
1:34:01
1:35:03
1:46:18
PM

Temps
44:30
45:07
56:52
PM

PM

Temps
1:34:29

Temps
44:55
58:12
1:04:09

Apreés

+0:59

+2:34

+8:39

+15:38
+16:11
+16:47
+25:29
+32:18
+40:01
+41:46
+42:02
+51:17
+59:57
+61:46
+62:48
+74:03

Apreés

+0:37
+12:22

Apres

Apreés

+13:17
+19:14



